A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS50AS-D/T SERIES:
ENCAPSULATED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges

Safety Approvals
EN55011 / EN55022 “B”
FCC Part 15 Subject J Class B
UL/EN 60950-1
CE Mark (LVD)
APPROVALS:
R
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
APS50AS-D/T SERIES:
ENCAPSULATED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
Model: V1 A1
APS50AS-D050E +5V 3.00A -5V 3.00A
APS50AS-D050I +5V 3.50A +12V 2.00A
APS50AS-D120I +12V 2.00A -12V 2.00A
APS50AS-D150K +15V 1.70A -15V 1.70A
APS50AS-D033E +3.3V 3.50A -5V 3.00A
APS50AS-T033EE +3.3V 4.00A +5V  2.00A -5V 0.50A
APS50AS-T033II +3.3V 4.00A +12V 1.00A -12V 0.50A
APS50AS-T033KK +3.3V 4.00A +15V 0.80A -15V 0.50A
APS50AS-T050II +5V 3.50A +12V 1.00A -12V 0.50A
APS50AS-T050IE +5V 3.50A +12V 1.00A -5V 0.50A
APS50AS-T050MI +5V 3.5A +24V 0.50A -12V 0.50A
ヮ † ズ
ヮ † ズ
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]    WEIGHT: 378.0g (13.3 Oz.)
DERATING CHART